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Cumberland
Valley

Produce
Auction

Shlppensburg, Pa.
Aug. 4-9

Report Supplied by Auction
APRICOTS: 3.00-10.00 FLAT.
APPLES: 1.75-6.50 54 BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 7.00-22.00 FLAT.
BEANS: GREEN 6.00-19.00 AND

/AX 6.50-17.00 54 BU.; LIMA
2.00-20.00 Vi BU.
CANTALOPES: SM. .02-.55, MED.
15-.60, LRGE. .18-.65, EXLRGE
0-1.50.
CABBAGE: 1.00-5.00 50 LBS., .10-.22

'BAD.
CUCUMBERS: 2.50-10.50 14 BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.25-7.00 54 BU..
00-10.50 BU.
LETTUCE: 10.50-12.00 CASE.
NECTARINES: 4.00-13.50 FLAT.
00-12.00 54 BU.
ONIONS: 8.00-11.00 SO LBS.
PICKLES: 5.50-14.50 V, BU.
PEACHES: 100-15.00 54 BU.
PEPPERS: 2.75-6.0054 8U.,4.00-10.00
U.; RED 7.00-12.00.
POTATOES: 2.00-7.50 14 BU.,
00-6.25 50 LBS.
PLUMS: 2.00-12.00 FLAT.
RED BEETS: 1.00-9.50 VI BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.00-3.90 DOZ.
TOMATOES: SM. 4.00-13.00, MED.

.50-17.00, LRGE. 6.00-18.50, EXLRGE

.50-17.00 V 4 BU.; ROMA 1.00 QT.,
00-5.50 54 BU.
SQUASH: 1.00-9.00 14 BU.
WATERMELONS; SUGAR BABY

15-1.10;SEEDLESS .70-3.80; SANGRIA
.50-3.70; CRIMSON 1.10-3.50.
ZUCCHINI: 1.00-8.00 V. BU.
SALE DAYS ARE MON.-SAT.,9 A.M.

GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Globe Type NY SO lb sks med
10.50- Granex GA SO lb ctns jbo
25.00- mostly 26.00-28.00 GranoCA
50 lb sks jbo 10.00-12.00 mostly
10.50-11.00 NM 50 lb sks jbo 11.00-12.00

TX 50 lb sks col 14.00 jbo 11.00-12.00
mostly 11.00 some 1050 Spanish Hybrid
CO SO lb sks col 13.00 jbo 12.00OR 50 lb
sks jbo 10.50 WA 50 lb sks jbo
10.00- 11.00some 950 White Boileis CA

25 lb sks 18.00 Red CA 25 lb sks jbo
15.00- mostly 15.00 med
10.0012.00 mostly 11.00CO 25 lb sks jbo
17.00 med 9.00 —POTATOES: MARK-

ET ROUND WHITES SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER. ID NORKOTAH HIGHER,OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. US# I SZA WASHED
OR BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Buibank ID bid 10 5-lb
sks non sz A 8.75 SO lb ctns 60s 1450 70s
135014.00 mostly 14.00 few 15.00 fr
cond 11.00 80s 13.00-14.00 mostly
135014.00 90s 12.0013.00 mostly 13.00
100 s 11.0012.00 NEW CROP Russet
Norkolah ID 50 lb cuts 70s 1350-15.00
80s 13.0015.00 90s 12.001450 100s
11.00 110 s few 14.50 120 s 10.00 few
1350 WA 50 lb ctns 80s 13.00 90s 12.00
100 s 12.00 120 s 11.00 10 oz min 13.00

Round Red CA SO lbctns 14.00 sz B 18.00
MN/ND 50 lb sks 10.00 sz B 13.00-14.00
NY50 lbsks 7.00sz B 11.00IX 50 lb ctns
10.00Round White DE 50 lb sks 5.00-650

mostly 6.00 Ige 7.00-750 NJ SO lb sks
4.00- Ige 6.00-650 VA SO lb sks 650
Ige 8.00 Long White CA 50 lb ctns 15.00

Snyder County
Produce Auction

Aug. 11, 1997
Open Mon. Wed, and Frl. at 11

Port Trevorton, PA
Report Supplied by Auction

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 13-AUG-97

POTATOES: RED & WHITE 4.00-7.00
50 LBS.

CUCUMBERS: 3.00-9.75 BU.
PICKLES: 4.00-9.00 14 BU.
CABBAGE: 3.00-5.00 BU.
BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW

3.00-10.00 'A BU.
CORN: 2.00-2.40 DOZ.

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-
et News, Federal-State Market News
Service. USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLOUDY 72-86
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 1.50-4.0054 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 3.00-4.50 54 BU.;

SPAGHETTI 5.75-6.50 BU.; ACORN
7.00-8.00 BU.

TOMAOTES; 8.00-14.75 25 LBS.,
CHERRY 5.00-6.25 12 PINT FLAT.

..it’s no puzzle to us.
No matter what you do for a
living on your farm, you’ll find
that ENB knows your business
across and down and backwards
and forwards. If you need an ag
loan for any sound business
reason, give me a call.

Bob Zook, VP
Ag Lending

For more ag lending information call 717-733-2911

.

‘The, ‘Bpfirata. ‘SqHotuU
*_

£
LENDER

Serving
farmers

since
1881

BLUEBERRIES: .80-1.15 PINT.
BLACKBERRIES: .50-1.30 PINT.
PLUMS: 7.00-15.50 VI BU.
PEACHES: 4.00-8.50 VI BU.
APPLES: 4.00-5.50 Vi BU.
WATERMELONS: 1.00-1.70 15-19

LBS.; YELLOW DOLLS .25-1.00;
SUGAR BABIES 1.00-1.90 12-14 LBS.;
SEEDLESS 1.00-1.80 12-14 LBS.

CANTALOPES: MED. & LRGA.
.20-1.30.

PEPPERS: 5.50-6.75 LRGE. &

EX.LRGE. BU.; HOT 4.00-6.00 Vi BU.
NECTARINES: 4.00-8.75 VI BU.
RED BEETS; 4.50-9.50 VI BU.
SALE DAY ARE MON., WED. AND

FRI. AT 11 A.M.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
August 12, 1997

Market supplied by auction.
BEANS: GREEN IS.OO-22.00 BU.;

YELLOW 22.00 BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 2.00 PINT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 3.00-6.00 BOX.
CANTALOPES: .20-1.10.
CUCUMBERS: 2.50-5.50 24 CT.
DRIED FLOWERS: 18.00 BOX.
EGGPLANT: 5.00-10.50 BU.
GROUND CHERRIES: 1.00-Z25 QT.
ONIONS: 4.00-5.00 PECK.
PEACHES: 8.50 PECK.
PEPPERS; GREEN 5.00-12.00 BU.;

HOT 5.50-9.00Vi BU.; lALAPENO 12.50
Vi BU.; SWEET 2.00-5.00 Vi BU.

PICKLES; 5.00-11.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 6.00-9.00 8 QT. FLAT,

1.75-2.75 5 LBS.
RED BEETS; 3.00-5.50 Vi BU.

Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

MifTllnburg, PA
Aug. 8

Report Supplied by Auction

SQUASH: PATTY PAN 3.00-5.50 Vi
BU.; YELLOW 2.00-5.00 Vi BU,; ZUC-
CHINI 2.00-6.00 Vi BU.

SWEET CORN: 1.00-3.00 DOZ.
TOMATELLOS: 7.00 Vi BU.
WATERMELON: 1.50-3.60;YELLOW

.60-1.70.
SALE DAYS MON.-FRI.

APPLES: JERSEY MAC 8.00 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW

10.00 Vi BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.20 PINT.
CABBAGE: .30 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: MED. .75-1.10,

LRGE. 1.10-1.60, X-LRGE. 1.50-1.80.
TOMATOES: MED. & LRGE.

12.00-15.00, #2 7.00-10.00, CHERRY
12.00 FLAT.

CUCUMBERS: SUPER 8.00 BU.,
SELECT 5.00 BU.

PEACHES: 7.00-10.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 4.50, LRGE.

6.50, X-LRGE 7.50, ALL BU.; RED 7.00
Vi BU.; HOT 9.00 BU.

PICKLES: SM. 9.00, MED.4.50,BOTH
Vi BU.

PLUMS: SHIRO 11.00, METHLEY
11.00, FURMAN 12.00, ALL Vi BU.

POTATOES: #1 RED 8.00, #1 WHITE
7.00.

WATERMELONS: SUGAR BABIES
1.80; SANGRIAS 2.10; CRIMSON 1.90;

SEEDLESS 2.20.
SWEET CORN: 2.20-2.70 DOZ.
YELLOW SQUASH: 4.00 Vx BU.
ZUCCHINI: 3.00 V. BU.
AUCTION DAYS ARE MON. AND

FRI., 11 A.M.AND TUBS. AND TOURS.,
10 A.M.

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
August 12
10:00 A.M.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 3.50-6.50 14 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 11.00-18.00, YEL-

LOW 18.00 BU.; LIMA 32.00-42.00
VI BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 13.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

BLUEBERRIES: 13.00-15.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

CABBAGE: .30-.30 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM.& MED. .30-.80,

QRAFT-BIITCONSTRUCTION, INC. *

MANHEIM, PA

Pre-Engineered Buildings
Lifetime Design Warranty

Dairy Equine
Self-Storage Commercial

LRGE. .40-1.10.
CUCUMBERS: MED.4.00-5.00 Y, BU..

LRGE. 4.50 VS BU.
EGGPLANT: 3.00-5.50 BU.
PEACHES: 5.50-15.00 V 4 BU.
PEPPERS: LRGE. 6.25 BU., MED.

3.00-
POTATOES: WHITE 2.50-11.50 BU..

RED 5.50 BU.
RED BEETS: ,7.00 15 CT. BUNCH.
SQUASH: 1.00-3.00 V 4 BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.70-2.40 DOZ.
TOMATOES: SM. 4.50-9.00 25 LBS.,

MED. 2.00-6.00, LARGE 6.00-12.50, EX.
LRGE 10.00-13.00 25 LBS.; CHERRY
5.50 FLAT.

WATERMELON; SANGRIA
1.00- YELLOW BABIES .80-1.50;
SEEDLESS MED. 1.50,LRGE. 1.75-2.60.

ZUCCHINI: SMALL 1.50-6.00V 4 BU..
MED. 2.00-4.00.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE
TUBS., THURS., AND FRI. AT 10 A.M.

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pa.

August 11, 1997
Report Supplied By Auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO
115.00.

VEAL CALVES, NONE.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 105.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 25.00 AND

DOWN.
GRASSERS AND FEEDERS

30.00-70.00.
LAMBS 70.00-90.00.
SHEEP TO 34.00.
HOGS. 200-250, TO 59.00.
SOWS TO 34.00.
BOARS, NONE.
PIGS TO 48.00.
HEIFERS, FAT, TO 50.50.
STEERS TO 49.00.
STEERS. FEEDER, TO 68.00.
BULLS 30.00-46.25.
COWS, GOOD, 34.75-42.00.
COWS, MEDIUM, 29.25-33.50.
COWS,POOR ORSMALL,28.75AND

DOWN.
HORSES TO 440.00.
PONIES. NONE.
GOATS TO 53.00.


